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:1a.Etapa Copa Lupinetti Motovelocidade
Super Sport 300cc/400cc/500cc Autédromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km ._._.
20 Treino Classificatério - SS 300/400/500 16/03/2019 15:23 . ......

| Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 15:28:14

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:34.485 +0.167 15:33:07.079
(30) FELIPE GONGALVES - FELIPINHO 4 1:34.558 +0.240 15:34:41.637
1 1:47.939 +17.517 15:30:19.021 5 1:34.832 +0.514 15:36:16.469
2 1:38.340 +7.918 15:31:57.361 6 1:34.982 +0.664 15:37:51.451
3 1:31.702 +1.280 15:33:29.063 7 1:35.263 +0.945 15:39:26.714
4 1:30.985 +0.563 15:35:00.048
5 1:30.793 +0.371 15:36:30.841 (111) VINICIUS T. MARTINEZ
6 1:30.422 15:38:01.263 1 1:50.067 +11.214 15:30:20.423
7 1:33.164 +2.742  15:39:34.427 2 1:39.148 +0.205  15:31:59.571
3 1:39.187 +0.334 15:33:38.758
(90) RAPHAEL RAMOS 4 1:38.853 15:35:17.611
1 1:47.439 +16.442 15:30:19.325 5 1:42.410 +3.557 15:37:00.021
2 1:38.206 +7.209 15:31:57.531 6 1:42.209 +3.356 15:38:42.230
3 1:32.073 +1.076 15:33:29.604
4 1:31.332 +0.335 15:35:00.936 (91) JARBAS H. DE OLIEVEIRA
5 1:30.997 15:36:31.933 1 1:46.596 +2.766 15:30:08.900
6 1:31.065 +0.068  15:38:02.998 2 1:44.090 +0.260  15:31:52.990
7 1:31.348 +0.351  15:39:34.346 3 1:43.830 15:33:36.820
4 1:45.885 +2.055 15:35:22.705
(69) DOUGLAS PAZ 5 1:46.463 +2.633 15:37:09.168
1 1:39.259 +7.448 15:30:04.375
2 1:34.045 +2.234 15:31:38.420
3 1:32.792 +0.981 15:33:11.212
4 1:31.811 15:34:43.023
5 1:31.889 +0.078 15:36:14.912
6 1:32.069 +0.258 15:37:46.981
7 1:31.893 +0.082 15:39:18.874
(3) EDU BOLOQUESE
1 1:43.714 +11.847 15:30:16.044
2 1:40.791 +8.924 15:31:56.835
3 1:34.335 +2.468 15:33:31.170
4 1:31.867 15:35:03.037
5 1:32.249 +0.382 15:36:35.286
6 1:32.218 +0.351 15:38:07.504
7 1:32.942 +1.075 15:39:40.446
(10) FABINHO JANDAIA
1 1:36.943 +4.228 15:29:56.154
2 1:34.449 +1.734 15:31:30.603
3 1:33.357 +0.642 15:33:03.960
4 1:33.019 +0.304 15:34:36.979
5 1:32.932 +0.217 15:36:09.911
6 1:32.818 +0.103 15:37:42.729
7 1:32.715 15:39:15.444
(87) MARCELO MORENO LARINI
1 1:35.825 +2.837 15:29:58.357
2 1:34.300 +1.312 15:31:32.657
3 1:34.549 +1.561 15:33:07.206
4 1:33.142 +0.154 15:34:40.348
5 1:34.376 +1.388 15:36:14.724
6 1:32.988 15:37:47.712
7 1:33.261 +0.273 15:39:20.973
(37) SUEL SILVA
1 1:41.345 +7.375 15:31:04.600
2 1:35.150 +1.180 15:32:39.750
3 1:34.591 +0.621 15:34:14.341
4 1:33.975 +0.005 15:35:48.316
5 1:33.970 15:37:22.286
6 1:46.844 +12.874 15:39:09.130
(58) ODAIR DELAFRATI
1 1:38.505 +4.187 15:29:58.276
2 1:34.318 15:31:32.594
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